Position

Principal-Elementary

Vice Princ-Elementary

Teacher Special Education

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher Special Education

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher T-K

Other Positions Held

Vice Princ-Elementary

K-12 Education Entity

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Department

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Total Wages

$109,661

$93,865

$90,831

$82,546

$80,747

$79,012

$78,764

$78,723

$76,662

$76,112

$75.788

$73,523

$73,415

$72,807

$72,300

$72,143

$72,031

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$9,381

$8,205

$9,747

$9,065

$8,906

$20,898

$8,723

$23,643

$8,543

$24,467

$24,469

$23,241

$19,626

$26,614

$23,282

$23,520

$17,450



Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Principal-Elementary

Teacher K-6

Teacher T-K

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher T-K

Teacher K-6

Head Custodian

Teacher K-6

Principal Secretary |

Teacher K-6

Custodian (Night)

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

$70,916

$70,641

$67,956

$66,677

$63,705

$61,795

$58,395

$53,269

$51,357

$51,310

$48,991

$47,256

$43,078

$42,471

$39,074

$38,917

$38,859

$38,006

$8,056

$26,431

$26,184

$11,425

$11,458

$7,277

$5,193

$19,960

$18,546

$6,390

$19,820

$22,014

$11,970

$11,911

$11,632

$11,566

$6,800

$5,889



Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch

Cafeteria Manager |

Paraed-Severely Handicapped Adult Crossing Guard

Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish Community Liaison
Asst-Span

Teacher K-6

Paraed-Severely Handicapped

Sign Language Interpreter 1

Cafeteria Assistant |

Typist Clerk Il

Teacher K-6

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch

Cafeteria Assistant |

Adult Crossing Guard

Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish

Paraeducator Spec Ed Rsp

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

Ellerth E Larson
Elementary

$34,177

$30,719

$29,305

$29,261

$22,051

$21,958

$21,798

$21,778

$19.616

$15,689

$14,280

$9,218

$6,586

$5,316

$5,298

$8,063

$10,816

$10,098

$10,445

$9,627

$4,111

$2,527

$2,525

$10,868

$4,479

$3,227

$6,006

$0

$0

$1,038



