Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$109,661	\$9,381
Vice Princ-Elementary	Vice Princ-Elementary	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$93,865	\$8,205
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$90,831	\$9,747
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$82,546	\$9,065
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$80,747	\$8,906
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$79,012	\$20,898
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$78,764	\$8,723
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$78,723	\$23,643
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$76,662	\$8,543
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$76,112	\$24,467
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$75,788	\$24,469
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$73,523	\$23,241
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$73,415	\$19,626
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$72,807	\$26,614
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$72,300	\$23,282
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$72,143	\$23,520
Teacher T-K		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$72,031	\$17,450

Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$70,916	\$8,056
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$70,641	\$26,431
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$67,956	\$26,184
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$66,677	\$11,425
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$63,705	\$11,458
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$61,795	\$7,277
Principal-Elementary	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$58,395	\$5,193
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$53,269	\$19,960
Teacher T-K	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$51,357	\$18,546
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$51,310	\$6,390
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$48,991	\$19,820
Teacher T-K	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$47,256	\$22,014
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$43,078	\$11,970
Head Custodian	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$42,471	\$11,911
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$39,074	\$11,632
Principal Secretary I	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$38,917	\$11,566
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$38,859	\$6,800
Custodian (Night)	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$38,006	\$5,889

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$34,177	\$8,063
Cafeteria Manager I		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$30,719	\$10,816
Paraed-Severely Handicapped	Adult Crossing Guard	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$29,305	\$10,098
Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish	Community Liaison Asst-Span	Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$29,261	\$10,445
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$22,051	\$9,627
Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$21,958	\$4,111
Sign Language Interpreter 1		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$21,798	\$2,527
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$21,778	\$2,525
Typist Clerk II		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$19,616	\$10,868
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$15,689	\$4,479
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$14,280	\$3,227
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$9,218	\$6,006
Adult Crossing Guard		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$6,586	\$0
Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$5,316	\$0
Paraeducator Spec Ed Rsp		Lodi Unified	Ellerth E Larson Elementary	\$5,298	\$1,038